SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6284
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 4-wire, Multitalents
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm
Inductive sensor
Free configurable output functions
in one sensor PNP / NO, PNP / NC
NPN / NO, NPN / NC

4) according to EN 60529
5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BCP-ZW1 7 902 935
IM18-05BCP-ZC1 7 902 936
IM18-08NCP-ZW1 7 902 937
IM18-08NCP-ZC1 7 902 938
KD01_IM18_Rest_en.fm  Seite 285  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:24 10